BIAM Model School & College, Dhaka
63, New Eskaton, Dhaka-1217

(Half Yearly & Pre-Test) Examination Schedule-2023

Class-IX & X
Exam Time: 08:30 AM -11:30 AM
Date Day Subject
04/06/2023 Sunday Bangla-I
05/06/2023 Monday Bangla-11
06/06/2023 Tuesday English-I
07/06/2023 Wednesday English-11
08/06/2023 Thursday Religion
11/06/2023 Sunday Mathematics
13/06/2023 Tuesday Physics / Accounting
15/06/2023 Thursday BGS/ Science
18/06/2023 Sunday H. Mathematics/ Finance &
Banking
20/06/2023 Tuesday Chemistry /BE
21/06/2023 Wednesday Biology/ H. Science/
Agriculture
22/06/2023 Thursday ICT
N. B
» Exam Time: (08:30-11:30) AM
» Students must be present at exam hall at 08.15 AM.
» Students have to pay all dues up to May, 2023 (Including Exam Fee).
» Students must collect the Admit card from Class Teacher on May 31, 2023 showing

clearance of all dues.

Nur-E-Diba Md. Sazzadur Rahman
Convener Principal
Routine, Proxy & Exam Committee-2023 BIAM Model School & College, Dhaka




BIAM Model School & College, Dhaka
63, New Eskaton, Dhaka-1217

Mid Term Examination Schedule-2023

Class- XI
Exam Time: 08:30 AM -11:30 AM
Date Day Subject
08/06/2023 Thursday Bangla
11/06/2023 Sunday H. Mathematics/ Finance &
Banking
13/06/2023 Tuesday Chemistry /BOM
15/06/2023 Thursday English
18/06/2023 Sunday Physics / Accounting
20/06/2023 Tuesday Biology
22/06/2023 Thursday ICT
N.B
» Exam Time: (08:30-11:30) AM
» Students must be present at exam hall at 08.15 AM.
» Students have to pay all dues up to June, 2023 (Including Exam Fee).
» Students must collect the Admit card from Class Teacher on June 06, 2023 showing

clearance of all dues.

Nur-E-Diba Md. Sazzadur Rahman
Convener Principal
Routine, Proxy & Exam Committee-2023 BIAM Model School & College, Dhaka




